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League Schedule

Sep 13, 2018
12:17 PM

2018 3-on-3 Basketball Schedule

Adult Basketball 2018 3-on-3 Basketball

1. #1-Just Send It

3. #3-0ld Goats

5. #5-The Ball Knows

7. #7-Tune Squad / Warriors

2. #2-Thysse

4. #4-Satan's Watchmen

6. #6-CTW Flooring

8. #8-Beast Squad / Average Joes

Game Date Day Time

Game Site Home Team

Away Team

Postpone Reason

Sep 10, Mon 7:00 PM
2018

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM

#6-CTW Flooring

#1-Just Send It
#3-0ld Goats
#5-The Ball Knows
#7-Tune Squad / Warriors

#1-Just Send It
#4-Satan's Watchmen
#5-The Ball Knows
#2-Thysse

#8-Beast Squad / Average
Joes

#3-0Old Goats
#2-Thysse
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#8-Beast Squad / Average
Joes

#2-Thysse
#4-Satan's Watchmen
#6-CTW Flooring

#8-Beast Squad / Average
Joes

#3-0ld Goats
#5-The Ball Knows
#7-Tune Squad / Warriors
#4-Satan's Watchmen
#1-Just Send It

#7-Tune Squad / Warriors
#6-CTW Flooring
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Adult Basketball 2018 3-on-3 Basketball

Team Name GP W L T AVG PF PA GB Home Away L5
#2 Thysse 3 3 0 0 1.000 3 0 00 2-0-0 1-0-0 3-0
#7 Tune Squad / Warriors 3 3 0 0 1.000 3 0 00 1-0-0 2-0-0 3-0
#6 CTW Flooring 3 2 1 0 0.667 2 1 10 1-0-0 1-1-0 2-1
#3 Old Goats 3 2 1 0 0.667 2 1 10 1-1-0 1-0-0 2-1
#8 Beast Squad / Average Joes 3 1 2 0 0.333 1 2 20 1-0-0 0-2-0 1-2
#5 The Ball Knows 3 1 2 0 0.333 1 2 20 0-2-0 1-0-0 1-2
#1 Just Send It 3 0 3 0 0.000 0 3 30 0-2-0 0-1-0 ©O0-3
#4 Satan's Watchmen 3 0 3 0 0.000 0 3 30 0-1-0 0-2-0 0-3
GP Games Played T Tie PA Score Against GL Game Loss

W Win
L Loss

AVG Percentage
PF Score For

DIFF Score Differential

GW Game Win

GB Games Behind

L5: Last5
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