# League Schedule

# 2018 3-on-3 Basketball Schedule

### Adult Basketball 2018 3-on-3 Basketball

#### 1. #1-Just Send It

3. #3-Old Goats

5. #5-The Ball Knows

#### 7. #7-Tune Squad / Warriors

2. #2-Thysse

4. #4-Satan's Watchmen

6. #6-CTW Flooring

8. #8-Beast Squad / Average Joes

Game Date Day Time			Game Site	Home Team				Away Team	Postpone Reason
Sep 10, 2018	Mon	7:00 PM		#6-CTW Flooring	1	VS.	0	#8-Beast Squad / Average Joes	
		7:00 PM		#1-Just Send It	0	VS.	1	#2-Thysse	
		7:00 PM		#3-Old Goats	1	VS.	0	#4-Satan's Watchmen	
		7:00 PM		#5-The Ball Knows	0	VS.	1	#6-CTW Flooring	
		7:00 PM		#7-Tune Squad / Warriors	1	VS.	0	#8-Beast Squad / Average Joes	
		8:00 PM		#1-Just Send It	0	VS.	1	#3-Old Goats	
		8:00 PM		#4-Satan's Watchmen	0	VS.	1	#5-The Ball Knows	
		8:00 PM		#5-The Ball Knows	0	VS.	1	#7-Tune Squad / Warriors	
		8:00 PM		#2-Thysse	1	VS.	0	#4-Satan's Watchmen	
		9:00 PM		#8-Beast Squad / Average Joes	1	VS.	0	#1-Just Send It	
		9:00 PM		#3-Old Goats	0	VS.	1	#7-Tune Squad / Warriors	
		9:00 PM		#2-Thysse	1	VS.	0	#6-CTW Flooring	

RS II

Page 1 of 1

# League Standings

Sep 13, 2018 12:19 PM

Team Name	GP	W	L	Т	AVG	PF	PA	GB	Home	Away	L5
#2 Thysse	3	3	0	0	1.000	3	0	0.0	2 - 0 - 0	1 - 0 - 0	3 - 0
#7 Tune Squad / Warriors	3	3	0	0	1.000	3	0	0.0	1 - 0 - 0	2 - 0 - 0	3 - 0
#6 CTW Flooring	3	2	1	0	0.667	2	1	1.0	1 - 0 - 0	1 - 1 - 0	2 - 1
#3 Old Goats	3	2	1	0	0.667	2	1	1.0	1 - 1 - 0	1 - 0 - 0	2 - 1
#8 Beast Squad / Average Joes	3	1	2	0	0.333	1	2	2.0	1 - 0 - 0	0 - 2 - 0	1 - 2
#5 The Ball Knows	3	1	2	0	0.333	1	2	2.0	0 - 2 - 0	1 - 0 - 0	1 - 2
#1 Just Send It	3	0	3	0	0.000	0	3	3.0	0 - 2 - 0	0 - 1 - 0	0 - 3
#4 Satan's Watchmen	3	0	3	0	0.000	0	3	3.0	0 - 1 - 0	0 - 2 - 0	0 - 3
GP Games Played		Tie			F	A Sco	re Aga	inst		GL (	Game Loss
W Win	AVG	Percenta	ge		DI	F Sco	re Diff	erenti	al	GB (	Games Behind
L Loss	PF	Score Fo	r		G	<b>W</b> Gar	ne Wir	า		L5: I	Last 5

## Adult Basketball 2018 3-on-3 Basketball

RS II